Produktspezifikation

Produktname:

Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Material:
Kinder-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstlck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

"S{P?RTY, Herren Sport Shorts, 140 g/m2,
(o}

140g/m?2
100% Polyester

100% Polyester
SPORTY KIDS 58.007
Herren

0.112 kg

0.1276 kg

233

50/1

0.32 mx0.25 mx0.47 m
6.38 kg
8605025668994
610343000000
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